www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496302 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 303Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Cam follower without axial guide
 Part number
Price
each
1 to 5Ød ØD B C ØF
Static
load

C
ØF
- �For shaft diameters from 6mm to 50mm
- With external cylindrical cage
- �Without wiper seals
- �Material: steel
- �Working temperature: -20°C to +120°C
.Assembly.
- �Use with rails with a minimum hardness
of 40 HRC
- Tolerance of shaft: g6, h6
NAST With interior ring
Stock*
NAST-6 6 19 10 9,8 10 4550 4160 3550 17,8 4 24,40 F
NAST-8 8 24 10 9,8 12 5890 5650 3980 28,0 4 25,86 F
NAST-10 10 30 12 11,8 14 9680 9790 5610 49,5 4 27,88 F
NAST-12 12 32 12 11,8 16 10900 10500 5990 58,0 4 29,33 F
NAST-15 15 35 12 11,8 20 14300 12400 6550 62,0 - 29,78 F
NAST-17 17 40 16 15,8 22 20900 17600 10900 109,0 4 30,56 F
NAST-20 20 47 16 15,8 25 24500 19400 12800 157,0 4 34,23 F
NAST-25 25 52 16 15,8 30 28400 20800 14100 180,0 4 36,66 F
NAST-30 30 62 20 19,8 38 45400 30500 22100 320,0 - 42,28 F
NAST-35 35 72 20 19,8 42 50600 32400 25700 440,0 - 44,32 F
NAST-40 40 80 20 19,8 50 61100 35900 26900 530,0 - 55,07 F
NAST-45 45 85 20 19,8 55 66400 37400 28500 580,0 - 59,19 F
NAST-50 50 90 20 19,8 60 71700 38900 30200 635,0 - 67,27 F
*Depending on avaibility - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request